
CSIR-CENTRAL MECHANICAL ENGINEERING RESEARCH INSTITUTE 
MAHATMA GANDHI AVENUE 

DURGAPUR 713 209, WEST BENGAL 

 
 

DATED : 19 SEPTEMBER 2017 
 

 

AMENDMENT OF BIDDING DOCUMENT 
 
 

 

REF :    1. CSIR-CMERI TENDER NO. PUR/53/EEG/02/2017-18 FOR SUPPLY,  

    INSTALLATION,TESTING AND COMMISSIONING OF 50KWP ROOF TOP  

   SOLAR PV POWER PLANT. 

 

   2. PROCEEDINGS OF THE PRE-BID MEETING HELD ON 29 AUGUST   

   2017 AND UPLOADED ON CSIR-CMERI WEBSITE. 

 
 
 
THE DEADLINE FOR SUBMISSION OF BIDS AND THE DATE OF OPENING OF THE TECHNO-

COMMERCIAL BIDS ARE HEREBY AMENDED AS FOLLOWS : 

 

DEADLINE FOR SUBMISSION OF BIDS 
 
 
 

12 OCTOBER 2017 UPTO 2.30 PM IST 

DATE AND TIME OF OPENING OF TECHNO-
COMMERCIAL BIDS 
 
 
 

12 OCTOBER 2017 AT 3.00 PM 1ST 

 
 
ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED. 
 

 
STORES AND PURCHASE OFFICER 

 


